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BREWING

SNACKS

DEVILED EGGS (4)

traditional deviled farm egg, brisket, IPA b&b
pickles, chives

PIZZA ROLL

soft dough filled with pepperoni & mozzarella
cheese, served with house marinara

BACON TRIO

smoked house cured bacon three ways:
candied, black pepper sorghum, smoked

SEARED TUNA *
avocado puree, quick pikliz, tortilla crisps,
tabasco aioli

WHOLE SMOKED WINGS (4)

dry rubbed whole chicken wings, smoked and
grilled, served with BBQ or buffalo sauce,
ranch or bleu cheese

BRISKET CHEESE DIP
chopped brisket, queso, fire roasted chilis,
candied jalapenos, pico, totopos, tajin

LOADED SIDEWINDERS

BBQ spiced sidewinder fries, pulled smoked pork,
Tillamook cheddar, queso, candied jalapenos,
green onions, house BBQ sauce

12

12

16

18

16

16

16

SALADS GRILLED CHICKEN +6 | SALMON +10

ranch, blue cheese, apple cider vinaigrette, balsamic vinaigrette,

smoked tomato vinaigrette, sorghum dijon vinaigrette

HANDHELDS

SERVED WITH ONE SIDE
BACON + $1.50

CHEESEBURGER *

house burger blend, American cheese, garlic aioli,
IPA b&b pickles, lettuce, tomato, onion, brioche bun

STUFFED SMOKEHOUSE BURGER

house burger blend, stuffed with BBQ brisket, sharp
Tillamook cheddar cheese, onion rings, BBQ sauce,
candied jalapenos, brioche bun

IPA BRINED FRIED CHICKEN BREAST

fermented house hot sauce, bleu cheese spread, red
onion, lettuce & tomato, brioche bun

CHICKEN SALAD MELT
HBC smoked chicken salad, melted Tillamook sharp

cheddar, lettuce & tomato, brioche bun

HOT HONEY GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

tomatoes, hot honey sauce, arugula, house made
focaccia

16

20

18

14

18

PIZZAS

CAULIFLOWER CRUST +2

CHEESE
mozzarella & parmesan cheese

PEPPERONI
mozzarella, parmesan, sliced pepperoni

MARGHERITA
roasted tomatoes, basil, fresh mozzarella

THE HUNTSMAN

sliced pepperoni, Italian sausage, pancetta, roasted
garlic

BBQ CHICKEN
smoked chicken, ricotta, roasted garlic, red onion,
house BBQ sauce

STREET CORN
fire roasted corn, white base, shaved queso fresco,
cilantro, Tajin crispies

VEGGIE
mushroom, peppers, onions

17

17

18

19

18

18

17

MIXED GREENS

tender mixed greens, goat cheese crumbles,
grilled apples, pickled shallots, candied pecans,
sorghum dijon vinaigrette

CHOP-CHOP

salad greens, cucumber, scallions, corn, IPA pickles,
grilled red onion, hard cooked egg, smoked tomato
vinaigrette

SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD -SALAD

pulled smoked chicken salad (Duke’s mayo, grainy
mustard, celery, onions, apples, candied pecans,
tomato carpaccio), salad greens, grilled garlic toast

BEET & GOAT CHEESE SALAD

arugula, pickled beets, orange segments, candied
pecans, grilled apples, served with balsamic
vinaigrette

13

12

12

13

FROM OUR SMOKER

House Made: Kansas City Vinegar, Hot Honey, Smokehouse, Carolina

SANDWICH

choice of pulled pork, sliced brisket, or pulled chicken
served with one side and IPA b&b pickles, brioche bun

PLATTER
choice of two meats and two sides:

baby back ribs, pulled pork, sliced brisket, pulled chicken

served with texas toast and IPA b&b pickles

FULL RACKOF BABY BACKRIBS
served with choice of 2 sides

HALF RACK OF BABY BACKRIBS
served with choice of 2 sides

14

24

28

21

SIDES

ENTREES

SIDEWINDER FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
COLLARD GREENS

BAKED MAC & CHEESE
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES
SIDE SALAD

POTATO SALAD

BRUSSELS SPROUTS
bacon, pecans and apple cider vinaigrette

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.
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SHORT RIB AND MUSHROOM RAGU

short rib from Ovoka Farm, local oyster mushroom,
stewed San Marzano tomatoes, pappardelle

VIRGINIA WAGYU SHORT RIB
short rib from Ovoka Farm, garlic mashed potatoes,

Brussels sprouts, red wine jus
ATLANTIC SALMON *

wild caught salmon, seasonal vegetables, tomato
cream, coriander oil

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

crispy fried chicken breast, arugula salad, whole grain
mustard sauce

23

32

24

20



BREWING

BREW GREAT BEER.
HONOR AMERICAN HEROES.

KID'S MENU

SERVED WITH FRIES

GRILLED CHEESE
CHICKEN TENDERS
CHEESEBURGER
BAKED MAC & CHEESE

10

DESSERTS

BANANA PUDDING PARFAIT
white chocolate pudding, brown sugar rum
bananas, vanilla wafers, Chantilly cream

KEY LIME PIE
traditional with graham cracker crust,
Chantilly cream

CHOCOLATE ICE CREAMPIE

chocolate ice cream, white chocolate coated
peanut brittle chunks, graham cracker crust

APPLE PIE
deep dish baked apple pie, streusel topping,
vanilla bean ice cream, caramel sauce

ICE CREAM SCOOP
vanilla or chocolate

Thank the kitchen

& buy them a round of beer!

10

10

12

12

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINKS

Coke|Diet Coke|Coke Zero| Sprite
Root Beer|Lemonade|Ginger Ale | Pibb Extra

COFFEE
HOT TEA
ICED TEA
MILK
JUICE

HONORBREWING.COM
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HONOR xBREWING

MOCKTAILS

WATCH YOUR SIX 12

Llime juice, lLemon juice, simple syrup, splash of
pickle juice, topped with tonic, garnished with lime
wheel.

NOJITO 12

muddle mint, lime juice, simple syrup topped with
tonic, garnished with mint and lime wheel.

CRAFTED COCKTAILS

BOURBOUN BLISS 15

bourbon, blackberries, mint, simple syrup, topped
with ginger beer, garnished with blackberries

GIDDY UP 14

our take on an espresso martini:
Tito’s, Kahlua, vanilla simple syrup, cold brew

HONOR MARGARITAS 15
choose: classic, spicy, blood orange, strawberry ginger

PURPLE RAIN 13
Tito’s, triple sec, pomegranate juice, dry vermouth,
simple syrup, garnished with lime wheel

LIQUID LUCK 12

prosecco, ginger beer, lLemon juice, simple syrup,
garnished with lLemon wheel

MAPLE OLD FASHIONED 14
bourbon, maple syrup, walnut bitters, garnished
with orange twist and cherry.

HONORFIZZ 15
gin, pomegranate, lemon juice, simple syrup, angostura
bitters, orange bitter, topped with ginger beer

WINE

gls|btl

SERVE WHITE BLEND 8 I 25
Viognier, Roussanne, 2013, Honor Winery, CA

SERVE RED BLEND 8 | 25
Malbec, Barbera, 2013, Honor Winery, CA

HONOR PINOT NOIR 12|35
2015, Honor Winery, CA

HONOR NORTH COAST RED 14] 48
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre, 2010, Honor Winery, CA

HIGHEST HONOR RED 18|63
Bordeaux, 2012, Honor Winery, CA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 10]32
2021, DAOU Vineyards, Paso Robles, CA

CHARDONNAY 10]32
2022, DAO0U Vineyards, Paso Robles, CA

BRUT ROSE 8|25
Mumm Napa, CA

PROSECCO 7] 22
Mionetto, Italy

@HONORBREWINGCOMPANY

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.



