

SNACKS

DEVILED EGGS (4) traditional deviled farm egg, brisket, IPA b&b pickles, chives	12
PIZZA ROLL soft dough filled with pepperoni & mozzarella cheese, served with house marinara	12
BACON TRIO	16
smoked house cured bacon three ways: candied, black pepper sorghum, smoked	
SEARED TUNA * avocado puree, quick pikliz, tortilla crisps, tabasco aioli	18
WHOLE SMOKED WINGS (4) dry rubbed whole chicken wings, smoked and grilled, served with BBQ or buffalo sauce, ranch or bleu cheese	16
BRISKET CHEESE DIP chopped brisket, queso, fire roasted chilis, candied jalapeños, pico, totopos, tajin	16
LOADED SIDEWINDERS BBQ spiced sidewinder fries, pulled smoked pork, Tillamook cheddar, queso, candied jalapeños, green onions, house BBQ sauce	16
SALADS GRILLED CHICKEN +6 SALMON +10	
ranch, blue cheese, apple cider vinaigrette, balsamic vinaig smoked tomato vinaigrette, sorghum dijon vinaigrette	rette,
MIXED GREENS tender mixed greens, goat cheese crumbles, grilled apples, pickled shallots, candied pecans, sorghum dijon vinaigrette	13
СНОР-СНОР	12
salad greens, cucumber, scallions, corn, IPA pickles, grilled red onion, hard cooked egg, smoked tomato vinaigrette	
SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD –SALAD pulled smoked chicken salad (Duke's mayo, grainy mustard, celery, onions, apples, candied pecans, tomato carpaccio), salad greens, grilled garlic toast	12

tomato carpaccio), salad greens, grilled garlic toast
BEET & GOAT CHEESE SALAD arugula, pickled beets, orange segments, candied pecans, grilled apples, served with balsamic vinaigrette

SIDES

5
5
4
5
4
5
5
5

HANDHELDS

SERVED WITH ONE SIDE

CHEESEBURGER *	16
house burger blend, American cheese, garlic aioli, IPA b&b pickles, lettuce, tomato, onion, brioche bun	K
STUFFED SMOKEHOUSE BURGER house burger blend, stuffed with BBQ brisket, sharp Tillamook cheddar cheese, onion rings, BBQ sauce, candied jalapeños, brioche bun	20
IPA BRINED FRIED CHICKEN BREAST fermented house hot sauce, bleu cheese spread, red onion, lettuce & tomato, brioche bun	18
CHICKEN SALAD MELT HBC smoked chicken salad, melted Tillamook sharp cheddar, lettuce & tomato, brioche bun	14
HOT HONEY GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH tomatoes, hot honey sauce, arugula, house made focaccia	18
PIZZAS	
CAULIFLOWER CRUST +2	
CHEESE mozzarella & parmesan cheese	17
PEPPERONI mozzarella, parmesan, sliced pepperoni	17
MARGHERITA roasted tomatoes, basil, fresh mozzarella	18
THE HUNT SMAN sliced pepperoni, Italian sausage, pancetta, roasted garlic	19
garrie	18
BBQ CHICKEN smoked chicken, ricotta, roasted garlic, red onion,	
BBQ CHICKEN smoked chicken, ricotta, roasted garlic, red onion, house BBQ sauce STREET CORN fire roasted corn, white base, shaved queso fresco, cilantro, Tajin crispies	18

FROM OUR SMOKER

House Made: Kansas City	Vinegar, Hot Honey,	Smokehouse, Carolina
-------------------------	---------------------	----------------------

SANDWICH	14
choice of pulled pork, sliced brisket, or pulled chicken served with one side and IPA b&b pickles, brioche bun	
PLATTER choice of two meats and two sides: baby back ribs, pulled pork, sliced brisket, pulled chicken served with texas toast and IPA b&b pickles	24
FULL RACK OF BABY BACK RIBS served with choice of 2 sides	28
HALF RACK OF BABY BACK RIBS served with choice of 2 sides	21

ENTREES

SHORT RIB AND MUSHROOM RAGU short rib from Ovoka Farm, local oyster mushroom, stewed San Marzano tomatoes, pappardelle	23
VIRGINIA WAGYU SHORT RIB short rib from Ovoka Farm, garlic mashed potatoes, Brussels sprouts, red wine jus	32
ATLANTIC SALMON * wild caught salmon, seasonal vegetables, tomato cream, coriander oil	24
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL crispy fried chicken breast, arugula salad, whole grain mustard sauce	20

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

13



BREW GREAT BEER. HONOR AMERICAN HEROES.

KID'S MENU

SERVED WITH FRIES

GRILLED CHEESE	8
CHICKEN TENDERS	8
CHEESEBURGER	10
BAKED MAC & CHEESE	8

DESSERTS

BANANA PUDDING PARFAIT white chocolate pudding, brown sugar rum bananas, vanilla wafers, Chantilly cream	10
KEY LIME PIE traditional with graham cracker crust, Chantilly cream	10
CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM PIE chocolate ice cream, white chocolate coated peanut brittle chunks, graham cracker crust	12
APPLE PIE deep dish baked apple pie, streusel topping, vanilla bean ice cream, caramel sauce	12
ICE CREAM SCOOP vanilla or chocolate	3

Thank the kitchen & buy them a round of beer!

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINKS Coke Diet Coke Coke Zero Sprite Root Beer Lemonade Ginger Ale Pibb Extra	3
COFFEE	3
ΗΟΤ ΤΕΑ	3
ICED TEA	3
MILK	3
JUICE	3

MOCKTAILS

WATCH YOUR SIX

lime juice, lemon juice, simple syrup, splash of pickle juice, topped with tonic, garnished with lime wheel.

отігои
muddle mint, lime juice, simple syrup topped with tonic, garnished with mint and lime wheel.

12

12

CRAFTED COCKTAILS

BOURBOUN BLISS bourbon, blackberries, mint, simple syrup, topped with ginger beer, garnished with blackberries	15
GIDDY UP our take on an espresso martini: Tito's, Kahlua, vanilla simple syrup, cold brew	14
HONOR MARGARITAS choose: classic, spicy, blood orange, strawberry ginger	15
PURPLE RAIN Tito's, triple sec, pomegranate juice, dry vermouth, simple syrup, garnished with lime wheel	13
LIQUID LUCK prosecco, ginger beer, lemon juice, simple syrup, garnished with lemon wheel	12
MAPLE OLD FASHIONED bourbon, maple syrup, walnut bitters, garnished with orange twist and cherry.	14
HONOR FIZZ gin, pomegranate, lemon juice, simple syrup, angostura bitters, orange bitter, topped with ginger beer	15

WINE

12

	gls btl
SERVE WHITE BLEND Viognier, Roussanne, 2013, Honor Winery, CA	8 25
SERVE RED BLEND Malbec, Barbera, 2013, Honor Winery, CA	8 25
HONOR PINOT NOIR 2015, Honor Winery, CA	12 35
HONOR NORTH COAST RED Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre, 2010, Honor Winery, CA	14 48
HIGHEST HONOR RED Bordeaux, 2012, Honor Winery, CA	18 63
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2021, DAOU Vineyards, Paso Robles, CA	10 32
CHARDONNAY 2022, DAOU Vineyards, Paso Robles, CA	10 32
BRUT ROSÉ Mumm Napa, CA	8 25
PROSECCO Mionetto, Italy	7 22

HONORBREWING.COM

HONOR * BREWING

@HONORBREWINGCOMPANY

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.